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Employee Update:

Regina Morrison

Aileen Conmigo

Patricia Mendoza
Elisabeth Osai
Jocelyn Vila

Jenny Yang
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Meetings Attended:

All Directors Training CCCCO

CCCSFAAA Conference in San Diego, CA
Student Services Leadership Team Meeting
Meeting with PRIE Office re Gainful Employment
Brothers & Sisters Committee Meeting
Managers Retreat in Carmel, CA

Student Services Leadership Team Half Day Retreat
TRiO Grant Proposal Meeting

New Year Roll Processing Meeting

SRAC Meeting

Training with Lucy from Canada College

New Year Roll Meeting

BACC Cross Site Convening

CCCSFAAA Conference in San Diego, CA
CCCSFAAA Conference in San Diego, CA
CCCSFAAA Conference in San Diego, CA
Ellucian Conference in Anaheim, CA

Conduct SAP/R2T4 Workshop

Conduct Student Loans Workshop

YES Meeting

LOI Meeting for YES Program

Foster Youth Meeting

High School Takeover Event at Serramonte Mall
BACC Cross Site Convening

Ellucian Conference in Anaheim, CA

New Year Roll Meeting

Policies and Procedures:

Date:
4/1-4/2/2014
4/3-4/4/2014
4/8/2014
4/8/2014
4/8/2011
4/10-4/11/2014
4/18/2014
4/21/2014
4/24/2014
4/28/2014

4/2 and 4/17/2014
4/10/2014

4/29 - 4/30/2014
4/3-4/4/2014
4/3-4/4/2014
4/3 —-4/4/2014
4/6 —4/9/2014
4/15/2014
4/17/2014
4/17/2014
4/23/2014
4/25/2014
4/26/2014

4/29 - 4/30/2014
4/6 —4/9/2014
4/24/2014

e 2014-2015 Financial Aid Forms posted online: http://www.skylinecollege.edu/financialaid/forms.php

Mission

To empower and transform a global community of learners.


http://www.skylinecollege.edu/financialaid/forms.php
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Innovations, Best Practices and Research:

Webinars Attended: Date:
Aileen Conmigo 150 Percent Subsidized Stafford Usage Limit 4/15/2014

Banner 8.2 4/23/2014
Jenny Yang 150 Percent Subsidized Stafford Usage Limit 4/15/2014

Departmental Data:

Services Provided Students Served
Counseling Appointments (Greg Fraunfelder) 86
Financial Aid Application Labs 43
Financial Aid Monthly Workshops (2) 15
Number of Phone Calls

Highlight of Financial Aid Office Comprehensive Program Review on April 16,

e Financial Aid Office — Program Review 2014 — click here
e Highlights of Financial Aid Office Events Video — click here

Mission
To empower and transform a global community of learners.


http://www.skylinecollege.edu/programreview/assets/programreview_april2014/Financial%20Aid_PR_2014.pdf
http://animoto.com/play/KBFXfzH9X5sbuzefU7h76A

