



STUDENT SERVICES MONTLY REPORT - FINANCIAL AID OFFICE | ISSUE 20 | APRIL 2014

Employee Update:

	Meetings Attended:	Date:
Regina Morrison	All Directors Training CCCCO	4/1 – 4/2/2014
	CCCSFAAA Conference in San Diego, CA	4/3 – 4/4/2014
	Student Services Leadership Team Meeting	4/8/2014
	Meeting with PRIE Office re Gainful Employment	4/8/2014
	Brothers & Sisters Committee Meeting	4/8/2011
	Managers Retreat in Carmel, CA	4/10 - 4/11/2014
	Student Services Leadership Team Half Day Retreat	4/18/2014
	TRiO Grant Proposal Meeting	4/21/2014
	New Year Roll Processing Meeting	4/24/2014
	SRAC Meeting	4/28/2014
Aileen Conmigo	Training with Lucy from Canada College	4/2 and 4/17/2014
	New Year Roll Meeting	4/10/2014
	BACC Cross Site Convening	4/29 – 4/30/2014
Patricia Mendoza	CCCSFAAA Conference in San Diego, CA	4/3 - 4/4/2014
Elisabeth Osai	CCCSFAAA Conference in San Diego, CA	4/3 – 4/4/2014
Jocelyn Vila	CCCSFAAA Conference in San Diego, CA	4/3 – 4/4/2014
	Ellucian Conference in Anaheim, CA	4/6 – 4/9/2014
	Conduct SAP/R2T4 Workshop	4/15/2014
	Conduct Student Loans Workshop	4/17/2014
	YES Meeting	4/17/2014
	LOI Meeting for YES Program	4/23/2014
	Foster Youth Meeting	4/25/2014
	High School Takeover Event at Serramonte Mall	4/26/2014
	BACC Cross Site Convening	4/29 – 4/30/2014
Jenny Yang	Ellucian Conference in Anaheim, CA	4/6 – 4/9/2014
	New Year Roll Meeting	4/24/2014

Policies and Procedures:

• 2014-2015 Financial Aid Forms posted online: http://www.skylinecollege.edu/financialaid/forms.php





STUDENT SERVICES MONTLY REPORT - FINANCIAL AID OFFICE | ISSUE 20 - Page 2 | APRIL 2014

Innovations, Best Practices and Research:

	Webinars Attended:	Date:
Aileen Conmigo	150 Percent Subsidized Stafford Usage Limit	4/15/2014
	Banner 8.2	4/23/2014
Jenny Yang	150 Percent Subsidized Stafford Usage Limit	4/15/2014

Departmental Data:

Services Provided	Students Served
Counseling Appointments (Greg Fraunfelder)	86
Financial Aid Application Labs	43
Financial Aid Monthly Workshops (2)	15
Number of Phone Calls	734

Highlight of Financial Aid Office Comprehensive Program Review on April 16, 2014

- Financial Aid Office <u>Program Review 2014 click here</u>
- Highlights of Financial Aid Office Events Video click here